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Ohio School Report Cards
District Details

Superintendent Phone

Daniel A. Coffman (740) 439-5021
Address County

518 S 8th St Guernsey

Cambridge, OH 43725-8865 _ _ o
Career Technical Planning District

Directory information current as of the 2022-2023 Report Card Mid-East Ohio JVSD CTPD (/ctpd/overview/200075)
publication date.
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All Students

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian or Pacific Islander

Black, Non-Hispanic

Hispanic

Multiracial

White, Non-Hispanic

Students with Disabilities
Economic Disadvantage

English Learner

Migrant

100%

75%

50%

25%
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Enrollment #
1,869
NC
NC
23

29

96
1,716
388
1,399
NC

NC

Pct

NC

NC

1.2

1.5

5.1

91.8

20.8

74.9

NC

NC
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