## Ohio School Report Cards

## **District Details**

Superintendent

**Daniel A. Coffman** 

Address

518 S 8th St

Cambridge, OH 43725-8865

Directory information current as of the 2022-2023 Report Card publication date.

Phone

(740) 439-5021

County

Guernsey

**Career Technical Planning District** 

Mid-East Ohio JVSD CTPD (/ctpd/overview/200075)

	Enrollment #	Pct
All Students	1,869	
American Indian or Alaskan Native	NC	NC
Asian or Pacific Islander	NC	NC
Black, Non-Hispanic	23	1.2
Hispanic	29	1.5
Multiracial	96	5.1
White, Non-Hispanic	1,716	91.8
Students with Disabilities	388	20.8
Economic Disadvantage	1,399	74.9
English Learner	NC	NC
Migrant	NC	NC

